Number Forename

1 RONNIE

2 JACKY

3 BOB

4 MARGARET
5 COLIN

6 DEBBIE

7 KEITH

8 JANE

9 COLIN E
10 ROSEMARY
11 SALLY

12 ANITA

13 IAN

14 MYLES

15 NEIL J

16 HELEN

17 JIM

18 KATRINA
19 CAROLINE
20 KATIE

21 MICHELLE
22 MARK

23 ANDREW
24 CAROL

25 JOCELYN
26 BRIAN

27 J

28 AMANDA
29 PAUL

30 PAULINE
31 GEMMA
32 KERRY

33 LAURA

34 KAREN

35 JOHN

36 PETER

37 VERONICA
38 CATHERINE
39 MARTINE
40 JACQUELINE
41 PHILIP

42 VALERIE
43 AARON
44 KIERAN
45 LIAM

46 RONAN
47 BRENDAN
48 CAROLINE

S
©

ALl

Surname
AMBROSE
BAKER
BALDING
BALDING
BENNETTS
BLACKBURN
BOND
BROMLEY
BURNETT
CHATER
CONNELLY
CROOK
DAVIES
DAVIES
DAVIES
DODDS
DODDS
DOYLE
ENTWISTLE
ENTWISTLE
FLYNN
GARRETT
GILBERTSON
GOLDING
GRANGER
GRAVES
HALL
HANNAH
HANNAH
HARDY
HARRISON
HART
JOHNSTON
KEAR
KENYON
LAWLEY
SINGLETON-LAWLEY
LEDSHAM
MADDOCK
MAYCOCK
NUTLEY
NUTLEY
O'DONNELL
O'DONNELL
O'DONNELL
O'DONNELL
O'MAHONEY
O'MAHONEY
PARKER

Distance
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
26
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Start Time
09:00
08:44
08:45
08:45
08:00

n/s
09:02
n/s
09:16
08:08
n/s
08:00
09:02
09:02
09:02
08:41
08:41
n/s
08:00
08:00
09:32
09:00
09:00
08:08
09:00
n/s
n/s
09:00
09:00
08:51
09:32
08:08
09:09
n/s
08:17
08:00
08:00
08:00
09:02
09:09
08:30
08:51
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
09:09
09:09
09:09

Finish Time
11:02
13:40
14:21
14:21
14:02

n/s
14:34
n/s
12:46
12:08
n/s
12:42
11:27
11:27
11:27
12:33
12:33
n/s
12:08
12:08
13:40
11:02
11:09
12:08
11:11
n/s
n/s
11:33
11:33
12:28
13:40
12:08
12:02
n/s
12:59
14:02
14.02
12:08
14:34
12:49
15:12
12:28
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
12:01
12:02
12:02



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

WENDY
SATU
DEBRA
LISA
PAUL
THERESA
JULIE
LEANDA
HEATHER
KEITH
GRAHAM
LYNN
CLIFF
ELIZABETH
IAN
DARIA
RICHARD WILLIAM
JANET
DOLORES
EMMA
JOHN JOSEPH
LINDA
KATIE
GRAHAM
STEVEN
GRAHAM
JILL
STEVE
CHARLIE
BARRY
MARTIN
LIz

LYNN
LYNN
JILL

MIKE
PHILLIP
JAMIE
PAUL
KAREN
LINDA
DENNIS
LISA
CRAIG
MICHAEL
ANDY
JULIA
VIKKI
ALAN
ERNEST

PARKER
PEREGRINE
PETTIT
POTTER
POTTER
RATLIFF
REDRUP
RICHARDSON
SCHOFIELD
SEMAINE
SHORT
SHORT
SMITH
SOAFT
SOAFT
TAYLOR
TEALL
VALKILPOUR
WALLIS
WELCH
AHERN
ALLEN
BALDWIN
BAYES

BIRD

BUSCH
BUSCH
CHARLESTON
COLLIN
DACKOMBE
DAVEY
DAVIES
DOYLE
GARRICKS
GREY
HARDING
HASTINGS
HEAD
HEARN
HOLLINGSWORTH
HUXLEY
JACOBS

JAY
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JONES
JONES
KEMP
KINDON
LEWANDOWSKI

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
18
12
18
18
18
18
18
18
12
18
18
18
18
18
18
12
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
12
18
12
18

09:00
08:00
08:08
n/s
08:44
08:00
08:17
08:22
n/s
08:44
n/s
08:00
08:00
09:45
09:45
n/s
08:44
08:51
08:51
n/s
n/s
08:00
n/s
08:00
n/s
08:12
n/s
n/s
08:00
08:47
09:00
08:41
08:41
08:35
08:35
08:42
08:00
08:24
08:34
08:00
n/s
08:00
08:35
08:00
n/s
08:40
08:22
08:00
09:39
n/s

11:02
12:42
12:08
n/s
13:40
14:02
12:59
13:02
n/s
13:42
n/s
14:02
14:02
14:18
14:18
n/s
13:42
11:49
11:49
n/s
n/s
13:35
n/s
13:24
n/s
14:56
n/s
n/s
13:35
12:36
12:30
12:44
12:44
12:38
12:38
13:26
14:44
14:05
14:57
14:40
n/s
14:28
12:33
14:56
n/s
15:14
13:02
13:24
14:17
n/s



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

EVELYN
PETER
SHEILA
JULIE
MARTIN
ROGER
CHRIS
IAN
FIONA
JOHN
ANNETTE
PED
TERRY
TIM
STEWART
MICK
KELVIN
LISA
ALAN
MARCUS
MARIA
MARK
STEVE
GARY

BRIAN ROBERT

CAROLINE
ADRIAN
JULIE
PETER
MARIAM
KEVIN
NIKKI
CLAIRE
RACHEL
JAMIE
TRACY
CHAS
BRYAN
VERNE
ANDY
ROY
ANNE
KEVIN
PAUL
KINGSLEY
SAMANTHA
TINA
ROGER
IAN

KATIE

MARTIN
MASON
McCARTHY
MCcPHEAT
MCcPHEAT
MELLING
MURDOCH
NICHOLSON
NUTBURN
OCONNELL
PACEY
PACEY
PENNY
PRICE

READ
REVILL
RIPLEY
RIPLEY
ROBERTSON
ROGERS
RUSSELL
SACCOCCIO
SMITH
SPARKES
STONE
THRUSSELL
WEISS
WOODARD
ALFORD
ALLEN
ALTRIA
ALTRIA
AMOS
ARMSTRONG
ARNALL
AVILL

AVIS

BANKS
BARLTROP
BARNES
BARNES
BARNICOAT
BARRETT
BARTON
BASSON
BATHGATE
BELSON
BIGGS
BIRCHMORE
BODEN

18
18
12
12
12
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
12
18
18
18
18
18
12
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
12
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

08:00
08:35
09:39
09:09
09:09
08:15
08:40
08:00
n/s
08:35
08:12
08:12
08:00
08:42
08:41
08:15
08:35
08:35
08:40
08:00
08:35
n/s
08:00
08:36
08:00
08:24
08:00
08:00
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
09:00
08:52
08:00
09:00
n/s
08:00
09:00
08:00
09:00
09:45
08:00
08:52
09:00
08:24
09:00
08:29
08:00
09:00

14:56
12:33
14:17
11:59
11:59
14:57
15:14
12:55
n/s
12:40
14:58
14:58
13:39
13:26
12:44
13:48
12:32
12:38
15:14
12:37
12:32
n/s
14:06
12:32
13:11
14:05
13:14
14:40
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
16:17
14:58
16:34
13:47
n/s
16:48
14:06
14:43
14:25
14:18
16:07
15:08
14:56
14:33
14:46
15:08
15:58
13:30



223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

ANDREW
DEE

Al
DENISE
GAVIN
WARWICK
LISA

TIM

BRIN
ANDY

BIG DAVE
ROY

JIM

JU

DEAN
Mr B
DEAN
JOHN
STEVE
JUDE
BARBARA
MARK
DARREN
ALEXIS
JAYNE
FRANCES
JOE
HELEN
GEOFFREY
BRYAN
DAVID
EMMA
MIKE
JANE
RUSSELL
MICK
TONY
RON
NICKY
CAROLYNT.
MICK
NICHOLAS
HELEN
MICHAEL
SUSAN

PAUL "FOZZI"

IAN

PHIL
DUNCAN
NICHOLAS

BOULDEN
BROCKWAY
BROOKS
BROWNING
BROWNING
BROWNING
BUCKTON
BUCKTON
BUNKER
CARPENTER
CARTER
CARTER
CATCHPOLE
CATMULL
CHAMBERS
CHANDLER
CHATBURN
CHESHER
CLARK
CLARKE
CLAYTON
CLAYTON
COATES
COLEMAN
COOK
COOKE
COOPER
CROSSLAND
CURNOCK
DARNEY
DAVIDSON
DAVIS
DEAN
DICKER
DOBBS
DODGE
DOLPHIN
DOOLE
DOUBLE
EASTER
ENTWISTLE
FARNES
FERGUSON
FLETCHER
FOOT
FORSTER
FRANKS
FRIEDE
GEDGE
GENEVER

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
18
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
12
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

08:09
08:00
08:29
08:16
08:00
08:16
08:24
08:24
n/s
08:00
n/s
n/s
08:00
n/s
08:52
08:15
08:15
08:29
08:00
08:03
09:38
09:38
09:15
n/s
08:00
09:00
n/s
09:00
08:00
08:36
08:30
09:00
08:00
n/s
09:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
n/s
08:22
08:24
08:00
08:00
08:29
09:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
09:00
09:15

14:31
15:54
15:08
14:31
15:18
14:31
15:56
15:56
n/s
14:35
n/s
n/s
15:58
n/s
14:58
15:27
14:08
13:29
14:40
14:08
14:43
14:43
13:43
n/s
16:24
14.07
n/s
16:17
16:07
14:37
15:08
16:17
15:50
n/s
15:08
15:42
16:22
14:19
n/s
14:43
14:33
16:10
13:59
15:45
14:10
17:33
15:54
15:54
14:01
13:43



273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
204
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322

Ms ANNELIES
TIM

ABI
JERRY
LINDA
IAN

JILL
COLIN
VERITY
PETER
1O
ROBERT
PETER
ANNA
RICHARD
JON
SALLY
GORDON
TONY
ANDY
GEORGIE
RICHARD
TRICIA
VICKI
STEVE
JOHN
SIMON
THERESE
COLIN
SIMON
KIM
RICHARD
SUE
PAUL
JOHN
ROB
BRIAN
BRIAN
JON
GAYNOR
PAUL
KAREN
SALLY
ANNETTE
MAX
BECKY
KATE
SEAN
GILLIAN
STEPHEN

GERBER
GLENN
GOOCH
GOULD
GOULD
GOWER
GREEN
GROOM
HAGUE
HAMSON
HARBON
HARDY
HARRIS
HATTON
HAYNES
HEAP
HEWITT
HILL

HILL
HODDLE
HOGG
HOLLINGSWORTH
HOPPER
HULME
HUMPHREYS
HURST
ILLINGWORTH
JAMIN

JEFFS
JESSOP
JOHNSTON
JONES
JONES
KEECH
KIRWAN
LAUGHTON
LAYTON
LEAVESLEY
LEGGE
LESTER
LESTER
LIDDLE
LIGHTFOOT
LILLY
MARSHALL
MARVELL
McBURNEY
MCcCARTNEY
McMORROW
McMORROW

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
12
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

09:00
08:00
08:52
08:00
08:00
09:00
08:00
08:00
09:00
08:46
08:00
08:29
n/s
09:03
08:09
n/s
08:24
09:00
08:00
08:52
08:00
08:28
08:51
08:33
08:00
08:36
09:00
08:00
09:00
09:00
08:33
08:23
08:23
09:12
09:00
08:47
08:30
08:00
n/s
08:00
08:00
08:51
08:29
08:00
09:00
08:00
n/s
08:30
n/s
n/s

14:05
17:34
13:32
15:31
15:31
14:56
15:58
16:48
14:44
14:52
rtd
15:16
n/s
14:52
16:34
n/s
14:33
16:29
14:16
14:50
15:46
14.57
15:23
14:58
17:33
15:08
13:47
16:22
14:56
14:56
14:58
14:28
14:28
14:53
14:01
14:01
13:47
16:36
n/s
16:10
16:10
15:23
15:45
16:36
14:00
14:35
n/s
13:47
n/s
n/s



323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372

ANDREW
KEVIN
GRAHAM
ROGER
LESLEY
MIKE
GABRIEL
MERV
ELAINE
ROGER
ANNA
MARK
KEN
PAUL
DAVID
ANNIE
BOB
GRAHAM DAVID
CHRIS
DAVID
ROGER
MIKE
RHYS
JANE
VINNIE
GLYN
KIM
COLIN
JULIA
PETER
MARK
MARK
WAYNE
GRAHAM
COLIN
BRIAN
KATHLEEN
PAUL
DAVID
BETTY
EDWARD
COLIN
PAUL
JEREMY
JON

1O

PAUL
SARAH
MUl IMM
KATALIN

MELLING
MINTER
MISSING
MORTON
MUGGERIDGE
NEWBITT
NEWFIELD
NUTBURN
ODDIE
O'DEA
O'DELL
O'DELL
OTTLEY
OWEN
OXLEY

PAGE
PARMENTER
PATTON
PEACH
PEREGRINE
PETHERBRIDGE
PHELAN
PIPPARD
PORTEOUS
PURDY
RAYMEN
REED

REES

REVILL
RICHARDS
ROOKLEY
ROUSE
ROWLETT
SANDERS
SCARGILL
SCHUIL
SCHUIL
SCRIVENER
SEDGLEY
SHERRY
SHORT
STARK
STEAD
STONE
STOW
SUMMERS
SUTHERLAND
SWAYSLAND
TAN
TISCHHAUSER

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
18
26
26
26
26
26
18
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

08:15
09:38
08:00
n/s
n/s
09:00
08:00
n/s
08:00
n/s
08:47
08:47
n/s
09:01
08:45
08:28
09:00
n/s
09:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
n/s
08:46
09:04
09:00
08:00
n/s
08:16
08:00
09:03
08:47
08:00
08:30
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:16
08:00
08:00
09:04
09:10
08:00
09:00
09:00
08:52
08:00
08:45
08:00

14:57
14:43
15:25
n/s
n/s
15:26
17:35
n/s
16:34
n/s
14:52
14:52
n/s
14:14
16:13
15:23
14:31
n/s
14:12
15:43
14:53
14.57
n/s
14:52
13:39
14:06
14:16
n/s
14:10
16:14
15:44
14:28
16:14
14:58
15:18
16:24
16:24
14:26
15:46
14:40
15:42
13:39
13:45
16:11
14:44
13:41
14:58
14:43
16:13
16:11



373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398

CAROL
JOANNA
STEPHEN
GARY
CHRISTINE
LOUISE
MARK
ANNE
JARED
LISA JOANNE
NEIL
KEITH
ROSS
DAVID
CELINE
JAN

RITA
ANDY
JULIE
STEPHEN
EMILY
CHARLOTTE
CAS
RUSH L
KEITH
VERITIE

TOZE
TURNER
TURNER
UPSTONE
USHER
VERVAET
VERVAET
WADE
WALBRIDGE
WALBRIDGE
WARBY
WARMAN
WESTON
WHITEHEAD
WILCOCK
WILLIAMS
WILLIAMS
WILMOT
WING
WING
WOOD
WOODHOUSE
WRIGHT
YADAVE
YATES
YATES

26
26
26
26
26
26
18
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

08:00
08:35
09:01
08:35
08:00
n/s
08:30
08:00
09:04
09:04
n/s
08:00
n/s
08:00
08:46
08:00
08:30
09:03
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:45
08:29
08:00
08:45
08:52

15:45
14:02
13:45
14:02
15:46
n/s
14:57
13:58
13:39
13:39
n/s
15:49
n/s
14:18
14:22
14:48
15:08
14:52
17:43
17:43
15:54
14:01
15:45
14:18
16:38
14:34



Total Time
02:02
04:56
05:36
05:36
06:02

n/s
05:32
n/s
03:30
04:00
n/s
04:42
02:25
02:25
02:25
03:52
03:52
n/s
04:08
04:08
04:08
02:02
02:09
04:00
02:11
n/s
n/s
02:33
02:33
03:37
04:08
04:00
02:53
n/s
04:42
06:02
06:02
04:08
05:32
03:40
06:42
03:37
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
02:52
02:53
02:53

entries
non-starters
starters
retired
finished

to finish

triples

12 mile entries

12 mile starters

12 mile non-starters
12 mile retired

12 mile to finish

12 mile finished

18 mile entries

18 mile starters

18 mile non-starters
18 mile retired

18 mile to finish

18 mile finished

26 mile entries

26 mile starters

26 mile non-starters
26 mile retired

26 mile to finish

26 mile finished

325
56
269

269

26

81

65

16

65

52

42

10

42

192

162
30

162



02:02
04:42
04:00
n/s
04:56
06:02
04:42
04:40
n/s
04:58
n/s
06:02
06:02
04:33
04:33
n/s
04:58
02:58
02:58
n/s
n/s
05:35
n/s
05:24
n/s
06:44
n/s
n/s
05:35
03:49
03:30
04:03
04:03
04:03
04:03
04:44
06:44
05:41
06:23
06:40
n/s
06:28
03:58
06:56
n/s
06:34
04:40
05:24
04:38
n/s



06:56
03:58
04:38
02:50
02:50
06:42
06:34
04:55
n/s
04:05
06:46
06:46
05:39
04:44
04:03
05:33
03:57
04:03
06:34
04:37
03:57
n/s
06:06
03:56
05:11
05:41
05:14
06:40
n/s
n/s
n/s
n/s
07:17
06:06
08:34
04:47
n/s
08:48
05:06
06:43
05:25
04:33
08:07
06:16
05:56
06:09
05:46
06:39
07:58
04:30



06:22
07:54
06:39
06:15
07:18
06:15
07:32
07:32
n/s
06:35
n/s
n/s
07:58
n/s
06:06
07:12
05:53
05:00
06:40
06:05
05:05
05:05
04:28
n/s
08:24
05:07
n/s
07:17
08:07
06:01
06:38
07:17
07:50
n/s
06:08
07:42
08:22
06:19
n/s
06:21
06:09
08:10
05:59
07:16
05:10
09:33
07:54
07:54
05:01
04:28



05:05
09:34
04:40
07:31
07:31
05:56
07:58
08:48
05:44
06:06
rtd
06:47
n/s
05:49
08:25
n/s
06:09
07:29
06:16
05:58
07:46
06:29
06:32
06:25
09:33
06:32
04:47
08:22
05:56
05:56
06:25
06:05
06:05
05:41
05:01
05:14
05:17
08:36
n/s
08:10
08:10
06:32
07:16
08:36
05:00
06:35
n/s
05:17
n/s

n/s



06:42
05:05
07:25
n/s
n/s
06:26
09:35
n/s
08:34
n/s
06:05
06:05
n/s
05:13
07:28
06:55
05:31
n/s
05:12
07:43
06:53
06:57
n/s
06:06
04:35
05:06
06:16
n/s
05:54
08:14
06:41
05:41
08:14
06:28
07:18
08:24
08:24
06:26
07:30
06:40
07:42
04:35
04:35
08:11
05:44
04:41
06:06
06:43
07:28
08:11



07:45
05:27
04:44
05:27
07:46
n/s
06:27
05:58
04:35
04:35
n/s
07:49
n/s
06:18
05:36
06:48
06:38
05:49
09:43
09:43
07:54
05:16
07:16
06:18
07:53
05:42



